© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Flashers and Tower Lighting Controls
Flashers
Rev: 1-A-062116
Speci昀椀cations
Wiring Diagram
FS100 SERIES

Mounting Bracket Alum. 15/16
Low Current Flasher
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VAC OUTPUT RATING A OUTPUT TYPE AC LOAD TYPE FLASH RATE
FS126 120 1 Fullwave Incandescent & Resistive 75 FPM
FS126-45 120 1 Fullwave Incandescent & Resistive 45 FPM
FS126-60 120 1 Fullwave Incandescent & Resistive 60 FPM
FS126RC 120 1 Fullwave Incandescent, Resistive, & Inductive 75 FPM
FS126RC-45 120 1 Fullwave Incandescent, Resistive, & Inductive 45 FPM
FS127 120 2 Halfwave Incandescent & Resistive 75 FPM
FS146 24 1 Fullwave Incandescent & Resistive 75 FPM
FS146RC 24 1 Fullwave Incandescent, Resistive, & Inductive 75 FPM
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848